Contents

Foreword
Preface
Acknowledgements

Introduction: narrative and primary care

Part One Practice

The narrative practitioner at work
Concepts

Techniques

Helping narratives to flow
Families

Mental health

What hinders narratives

Clinical supervision

Work consultancy

O RN W -

Part Two Teaching

10 Background

11 The training

12 Some teaching exercises

13 The effects of narrative-based training

Part Three Theory

14 From a patient-centred approach to a story-centred one
15 Balint and narrative: a comparison
16 Towards a narrative-based model for primary care

Appendix: the initial research

Index

iv
vii
xii

15
21
35
49
65
83
95
103
115

133
145
157
173

183
203
215
227

243



