Contents

Foreword Preface Acknowledgements Introduction: narrative and primary care		iv			
		vii xii 1			
			Par	t One Practice	
			1	The narrative practitioner at work	15
2	Concepts	21			
3	Techniques	35			
4	Helping narratives to flow	49			
5	Families	65			
6	Mental health	83			
7	What hinders narratives	95			
8	Clinical supervision	103			
9	Work consultancy	115			
Par	t Two Teaching				
10	Background	133			
11	The training	145			
12	Some teaching exercises	157			
13	The effects of narrative-based training	173			
Par	t Three Theory				
14	From a patient-centred approach to a story-centred one	183			
15	Balint and narrative: a comparison	203			
16	Towards a narrative-based model for primary care	215			
Appendix: the initial research		227			
Index		243			